TÜV Rheinland Group
Certificate No. S1 50262790 0006 Our Reference 05-CZY-16054508 015 Appendix No. 1.4
Constructional Data Form (CDF) for Electrical Appliances Page 1 of 6
TÜV Rheinland Group
2016.09.13 Johnny Cao
Date Name Signature
License holder :
Factory
:
Type of Appliance : Blender
Type Designation : Table A
Rating : see Table A
Protection Class : Class II
Supply connection :  fixed power cord
 permanent connection
 appliance inlet
 direct plug in
 battery operated
Please tick above box  when applicable
Additional information :
Ambient temp 25°C
KB time: N/A
IPX0
Rated capacity: N/A
Table A:
Model
number
Original
Model
Rated Input Voltage
and Frequency
Rated Input
Power
Difference
1 ABC-015 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 250W --
2 ABC-014 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 250W Same as model ABC-015 except that
model ABC-014 has another metal
enclosure outside of ABC-015’s plastic
enclosure.
3 ABC-014A 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 250W Same as model ABC-014 except the
shape of the switch button.
4 ABC-015-3 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 350W Same as model ABC-015 except
different motor and with two blades and
two cups.
5 ABC-015-1 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 350W Same as model ABC-014 except
different motor and with two blades and
TÜV Rheinland Group
Certificate No. S1 50262790 0006 Our Reference 05-CZY-16054508 015 Appendix No. 1.4
Constructional Data Form (CDF) for Electrical Appliances Page 2 of 6
TÜV Rheinland Group
2016.09.13 Johnny Cao
Date Name Signature
Table A:
Model
number
Original
Model
Rated Input Voltage
and Frequency
Rated Input
Power
Difference
two cups.
6 ABC-014A-3 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 350W Same as model ABC-014A except
different motor and with two blades and
two cups.
7 ABC-014B-3 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 350W Same as model ABC-014A-3 except
shape of switch button.
8 ABC-014C-3 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 350W Same as model ABC-014A-3 except
shape of switch button.
9 ABC-015A-3 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 350W Same as model ABC-015-3 except
shape of switch button.
Adding new models:
10 ABC-015-3N 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 350W Same as model ABC-015A-3 except
without switch button.
11 ABC-015-1N 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 350W Same as model ABC-015-1 except
without switch button.
12 ABC-017 220-240V~, 50/60Hz 350W Same as model ABC-015A-3 except
different appearance.
TÜV Rheinland Group